
SVIMS-Sri Padmavathi Medical College for women, 
SVIMS, Tirupati. 

LIST OF 1" YEAR MBBS STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER AIQISTATE 
MERITINRI CATEGORIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24. 

Admission no 

2305001 

2305002 
2305003 

2305004 

230500S 
2305006 

2305007 
2305008 

2305009 

2305010 
2305011 

2305012 
2305013 
2305014 

2305015 

2305016 

2305017 

2305018 

2305019 

2305020 

230502 1 

2305022 

2305023 

2305024 
2305025 

2305026 

2305027 

2305028 
2305029 

2305030 
230503 1 

2305032 

2305033 

2305034 

2305035 

2305036 
2305037 

2305038 

2305039 
2305040 
2305041 

2305042 
2305043 

AASRITHA VIDAVALURU 
AFREEN SHAIK 

AKHILA NESAY 

AMRITA SAI ACHINTYA KRUTHIVENTI 

Student Name 

AMULYA DODDAGA 
ANANYA MADAMANCHI 

ANANYA SABU 
ANJANA SOWDEPALLI 

ANUSHA KURUVA 

APOORVA THARIGONDA 
ARUNA VADDEMAN 

ARZA NAVYA EVANGELINE 

ASHRITHA SINGA 

ASMA ANJUM SHAIK 

BENILA MADDURI 

BHARGAVI MACHERLA 

BHAVYA ANNAM 

BINDUBC 

BULKESH RAHAR 

CHANDANA KATHI 

CHARU RUPA KOLATHURU / 

DEDEEPYA J 

DEEKSHA SINGH 
DEEPIKA GOTTAPU 

DEEPIKA SUGANCHAND 

DEEPIKA UYYALA 

DHANUSHREE NATARAJAN B 

DHRUTHI SATHMIKA THUMATI 
DIVYANJALI BAI MUDAVATH 

EESHA MEDHA KALIVELA 

ESHA P 
GARIMA KULDEEP 

GAYATHRI BEERAPPAGARI 

GEETIKA GUPTA 
GESHMA S 

GLORY NAGULARPU 

GNAPIKA BEEGALA 

GRACELY SHINY AMASA 

GURU KALYANI NARAPUREDDY 

GURUHARSHINI PADI 
HARIKA JINKA 

HARSHITHA GORRELA 
HARSHITHA PUTHA 

Student Signature 



2305044 

2305045 
2305046 
2305047 

2305048 

2305049 
2305050 

2305051 
2305052 

2305053 

2305054 

2305055 

2305056 

2305057 

2305058 

2305059 

2305060 

2305061 

2305062 

2305063 

2305064 

2305065 
2305066 

2305067 

2305068 

2305069 

2305070 

2305071 

2305072 

2305073 

2305074 

2305075 

2305076 

2305077 

2305078 

2305079 
2305080 
2305081 
2305082 

2305084 
2305085 

2305086 
2305087 

2305088 
2305089 
2305090 
2305091 

2305092 
2305093 

HARSHITHA THONDURU 

2305094 

HASINI NUSUM 
HEMA VENKATA PADMAVATHI KUNDRAPU 
HEMALATHA KANALA 

HIMANSHI AGARWAL 
ILA MAHARSHI 

ISHEETHA AMOOLYA K 
JAHNAVI BADIGINCHULA 
JAHNAVI M 

JAHNAVI REDDY KUMBUM 
JAHNAVI REDDY PAPASANI 

JAHNAVI ULLAM 
JAHNAVI YERASI 
JAYANTHI REDDY G VS 

JAYISHIKA KATTOJU 
JESSICA ABHIGNA KARIKETI 
JHANSI M 

JUVAIRIA SHAIK 

KALYANI KANCHAM 

KANTA 

KAVITA YADAV 

KAVITHA DIGUMARTHI 

KAVYA REDDY YELLAREDDY 

KAVYA SREE YAGAVAKOTA 

KAVYA SRI N 

KETAKI KAILAS LANKALWAD 

KHYATHI DERANGULA 
KIRAN SINDHU DASARA 

KOUSALAYA HARINI BAIPUREDDY 

2305083 MAHITHA SRI NADIMINTI 

KRISHNA GAYATRI DWADASI 
KRISHNA SAAJITHA PATTIPATI 
KRUTHI RAVINUTHALA SRIVENKATANAGENDRA 

KUNDANA NARAYANAGAR 
KUSHALA JUTOORI 
LAKSHMI SAI SANJANA REDDI 
LALITHYA ISKA 
LASYA SREE PALLA 

LAVANYA MEDDE 
MAHITHA CHALLA 

MAITHILI REDDY CHINTHA 

MALLISWARI PEYALA 
MAMTA CHOUDHARY 

MANASWINI NUTHALAPATI 

MANVITHA BONTHALA 

MEEMANSA SRIVASTAV 

MEENA AASHNA 

MEGHANA REDDY GAJJALA 

MEGHANA S G 

MERCY MEGHANA UYYALA 

MERCYP 



2305095 

2305096 
2305097 

2305098 
2305099 

2305100 

2305101 

2305102 

2305103 
2305104 

2305105 
2305106 

2305107 

2305108 

2305109 
23051 10 

2305111 

2305112 

2305113 
2305114 

2305115 

2305116 
23051 17 

2305118 

2305119 

2305120 
2305121 

2305122 
2305123 

2305124 

2305125 
2305126 

2305127 

2305128 

2305129 

2305130 

2305131 

2305132 
2305133 

2305134 

2305135 

2305136 

2305137 
2305138 

2305139 

2305140 

2305141 
2305142 

2305143 

2305144 

2305145 

MITRAVINDA POLU 
MOKSHITHA JAGARAJUPALLI 
MOUNIKA KOMMURU 
MOZAYYANA KHATOON 
MRUNALINI BIJIVEMULA 

NAAMIKA VARMA SANGARAJU 

NAFISA KHANAM PATHAN 

NAGA BHAVYA TEJA REDDY MOOLI 

NAGA BRUNDHA KAMALIKAL 
NAGA KAMAKSHI BATTULA 

NAGA YASHASWINI PABBATHI VENKATA 
NASIRA ANJUM SHAIK 

NAVYA V 

NEHA KESAPURAM 

NIHITHA SRI CHEJARLA 
NIKHAR POKARNA 

NIREESHA VELIGARAPU 
PASUPULA FAQRUNNISA SHAIK 
PATTHARPHOD ZAKIYA SULTANA 

PAVITHRA YALLANTI 

POOJA SREE KOTHAKOTA 

POOJASREE AMATHA 
POOJITHA ESLAVATH 

POOJITHA JANGAM 

PRAASEDHA KM 

PRANATHI GAVVALA 

PRANITHA POLU 

PRAVEENA MARIMESI 

PREETHI CHENNAM CHETTY 
PRERANA MUDE 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 

RAJESWARI KURUVA 
RAJITHA BASEPOGU 

REDDY VARSHITHA KONDURU 

RONAK YADAV 

RUCHI SRI SURATHI 
RUSHMITHA BOYA 

SADAF SAJID 

SAHITYA BALAPANGA 

SAI DEEPIKA NARREDDI 

SAI LEELA M 
SAI SHIVANI KALUGOTLA 
SAI SREEVALLI KOLAGANTI 
SAI VACHANA IKKURTHI 
SAJIDA SAYYAD 

SAKSHI JOSHI 

SAMREEN 
SANJANA NISSI VUNNAMATLA 

SHANMITHA REDDI 

SHARIKHA DUREEN SHAIK 

SHIVANI KASHYAP 



230S146 

230S147 

2305148 
2305149 

2305150 

230S151 
2305152 

230S153 
2305154 

230S155 

2305156 

230S157 

2305158 
2305159 

2305160 

2305161 

2305162 

2305163 
2305164 

2305165 

2305166 

2305167 
2305168 

2305169 

osle|23 

2305170 
2305171 

2305172 

2305173 

2305174 
2305175 

To 

SHREYA SHIWANGI 

SIDDHI DADHICH 
SIDRA KHAN 

SINTHIYA KANDALA 
SIVA VAHINI TADIBOINA 

SONALI PATHAK 
SRAVYA MATTE 
SREE VAISHNAVI VALMIKI 

SRI SWARAVI MEDIKONDA 
SRIKARI UPPALAPATI 

SRUTHI KOPPERA 
SUDHESHNA GAMPALA 

SURBHI 
SUSMITHA KODURU 
SUSMITHA YULLIPAYALA 

TAMANNA CHOUDHARY 

TEJA SAI MALLISETTY 
TEJA SRI KOTRAMANGALAM 

TEJASWEE AKOLA 

TEJASWI ALLURU 
THARUNISRIYA BALLARI 

USHASREE PACHIPALA 

UZMA TAILOR KANEKAL 

VAISHNAVI BANSAL 

VEDA SAMHITHA KUNDATHIL 
VENKATA NAGA THARUNA KEERTHI 

VENKATA SAI DEEKSHITHA NALLAM 

VIDYA VAHINI M 

YASASRIDEVI NARNI 

KUMUD CHATURVEDI 

Vice-Principal (Pre-Clinical) 

Deputy Director 
SVIMS-SPMCW 

SVIMS-SPMCW 

1 MBBS 
Co-ordinator 

Vice-Principal (Clinical) 
SVIMS-SPMCW 

Copy to the Director cum VC, SVIMS, for kind information. 

Copy to Dean/ Registrar/ M^/ CE, SVIMS for information. 

Copy Chief Warden, SVIMS\SPMCWH. En 
toal19|2023 

Lutala 
Principal 

SVIMS-SPMCW 
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